Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
TELESCOPIC DOUBLE ACTING
METRIC RANGE
Hydraulic equipment for all uses

METRIC RANGE
Hydraulic equipment for all uses
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
How our part numbering system works:
example: 100/2 - TDM0 - 0250
BORE SIZE in mm
50/2 50mm bore
63/2 63mm bore
70/3 70mm bore
80/2 80mm bore
90/3 90mm bore
100/2 100mm bore
110/3 110mm bore
125/2 125mm bore
130/3 130mm bore
160/2 160mm bore
160/3 160mm bore
200/2 200mm bore
203/3 203mm bore
250/3 250mm bore
/2 or /3 denotes whether 2 stage or
3 stage ram.
STROKE in mm
Refer to data sheets and buckling
calculations for maximum values.
The information contained in the publication is for guidance only . We reserve the right to make changes
without notice. The responsibility for checking calculations, formulae, graphs and tables lies with the
customer. Certified drawings are available on request. The vendor will accept no responsibility for any
loss or accident howsoever caused.
Telescopic Double Acting Metric ram style
Mounting Type Female Rod Thread Male Rod Thread
Pin Mounted TDM0 TDM1
Bushed Pin Hole TDM16 TDM17
Spherical Eye TDM32 TDM33
Front Flange TDM48 TDM49
Trunnion TDM96 TDM97
2
      TELESCOPIC DOUBLE ACTING
                  METRIC RANGE
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
TELESCOPIC DOUBLE ACTING
METRIC RANGE
Hydraulic equipment for all uses
BASIC DIMENSIONS
All dimensions in millimeters unless otherwise stated. For mounting dimensions please
refer to relevant page.